N/A
IC 4BIT NON-INV TRANSLTR 14-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
469 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $1.60
10 pcs $1.434
100 pcs $1.118
500 pcs $0.923
1000 pcs $0.729
TXS0104ED 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - VCCB: 2.3 V ~ 5.5 V
Voltage - VCCA: 1.65 V ~ 3.6 V
Translator Type: Voltage Level
Supplier Device Package: 14-SOIC
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Open Drain, Push-Pull
Output Signal: -
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Circuits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Input Signal: -
Features: Auto-Direction Sensing
Data Rate: 24Mbps
Channels per Circuit: 4
Channel Type: Bidirectional
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
TXS0104ED Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TXS0104EDR
IC 4BIT NON-INV TRANSLTR 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TXS0104EDRG4
IC 4BIT NON-INV TRANSLTR 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TXS0104EGXUR
IC 4BIT BI V-LVL TRANSL 12-BGA
N/A
RFQ
TXS0102YZPR
IC VOLT-LEVEL TRANSLATOR 8-DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
TXS0104EDG4
IC 4BIT NON-INV TRANSLTR 14-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
TXS0102DQET
TI
RFQ
TXS0102YZTR
IC VOLT-LEVEL TRANSLATOR 8-DSBGA
N/A
RFQ
TXS0102QDCURQ1
IC VLT-LVL TRANS 2BIT AUTO US8
N/A
RFQ
TXS0104EPWR
IC 4BIT NON-INV TRANSLTR 14TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TXS0102DQMR
IC V-LVL XLATR 2BIT BI 8X2SON
N/A
RFQ
L50J75KE
RES CHAS MNT 75K OHM 5% 50W
Ohmite
RFQ
KAL250JB30R0
RES CHAS MNT 30 OHM 5% 250W
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RER40F9R09MC02
RES CHAS MNT 9.09 OHM 1% 5W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CJT20033RJJ
RES CHAS MNT 33 OHM 5% 200W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RER70F14R0RCSL
RES CHAS MNT 14 OHM 1% 20W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TJT3001R0J
RES CHAS MNT 1 OHM 5% 300W
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
RER55F1210RC02
RES CHAS MNT 121 OHM 1% 30W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RC0402JR-07200KL
RES SMD 200K OHM 5% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
RC0402FR-07140KL
RES SMD 140K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
EVFT252EP100KJE
RES CHAS MNT 100K OHM 5% 280W
Ohmite
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...